
 East Valley Baseball
 Spring 2022 Spirit & Shetland Schedule

Date Day Time Visitor Home Location
2/26/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Dodgers EV1
2/26/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Sharks EV1
2/26/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Cardinals Sh. Quakes EV1
2/26/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Royals Sh. Padres EV1
2/26/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Dodgers Sh. Wolves EV1
2/26/22 Sat Bye Sh. Toros EV1
3/5/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Raptors EV1
3/5/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Dodgers EV1
3/5/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Royals Sh. Dodgers EV1
3/5/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Padres Sh. Toros EV1
3/5/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Quakes Sh. Wolves EV1
3/5/22 Sat Bye Sh. Cardinals EV1
3/12/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Bombers EV1
3/12/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Sharks EV1
3/12/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Cardinals Sh. Royals EV1
3/12/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Toros Sh. Quakes EV1
3/12/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Dodgers Sh. Padres EV1
3/12/22 Sat Bye Sh. Wolves EV1
3/13/22 Sat 2:00AM DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME SPRING
3/14/22 Mon 5:15 PM Sh. Toros Sh. Quakes EV1
3/17/22 Thu 5:15 PM Sh. Cardinals Sh. Wolves EV1
3/19/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Raptors EV1
3/19/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Bombers EV1
3/19/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Padres Sh. Cardinals EV1
3/19/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Quakes Sh. Dodgers EV1
3/19/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Wolves Sh. Toros EV1
3/19/22 Sat Bye Sh. Royals EV1
3/21/22 Mon 5:15 PM Sh. Dodgers Sh. Padres EV1
3/23/22 Wed 5:15 PM Sh. Cardinals Sh. Royals EV1
3/26/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Bombers EV1
3/26/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Sharks EV1
3/26/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Royals Sh. Wolves EV1
3/26/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Cardinals Sh. Toros EV1
3/26/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Padres Sh. Quakes EV1
3/26/22 Sat Bye Sh. Dodgers EV1
3/30/22 Wed 5:15 PM Sh. Wolves Sh. Toros EV1
4/2/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Dodgers EV1
4/2/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Raptors EV1
4/2/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Quakes Sh. Royals EV1
4/2/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Wolves Sh. Cardinals EV1
4/2/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Toros Sh. Dodgers EV1
4/2/22 Sat Bye Sh. Padres EV1
4/9/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Dodgers EV1
4/9/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Sharks EV1
4/9/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Wolves Sh. Padres EV1
4/9/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Dodgers Sh. Cardinals EV1
4/9/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Toros Sh. Royals EV1
4/9/22 Sat Bye Sh. Quakes EV1
4/17/22 Friday - Monday      EASTER OBSERVED.  No Games or Practices Scheduled Fri - Mon
4/23/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Raptors EV1
4/23/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Dodgers EV1
4/23/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Quakes Sh. Toros EV1
4/23/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Royals Sh. Cardinals EV1
4/23/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Padres Sh. Dodgers EV1
4/23/22 Sat Bye Sh. Wolves EV1
4/24/22 Sun Possible Rain out Make up games
4/30/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Bombers EV1
4/30/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Sharks EV1
4/30/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Wolves Sh. Quakes EV1
4/30/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Toros Sh. Padres EV1
4/30/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Dodgers Sh. Royals EV1
4/30/22 Sat Bye Sh. Cardinals EV1
5/7/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Raptors EV1
5/7/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Bombers EV1
5/7/22 Sat 10:30 AM Sh. Quakes Sh. Cardinals EV1
5/7/22 Sat 12:00 PM Sh. Wolves Sh. Dodgers EV1
5/7/22 Sat 1:30 PM Sh. Padres Sh. Royals EV1
5/7/22 Sat Bye Sh. Toros EV1
5/14/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Raptors Sp. Bombers EV1
5/14/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Dodgers Sp. Sharks EV1
5/14/22 Sat 10:30 AM #5 #4 EV1
5/14/22 Sat 12:00 PM #6 #3 EV1
5/14/22 Sat 1:30 PM #7 #2 EV1
5/17/22 Tue 5:15 PM LG2 #1 EV1
5/21/22 Sat 8:30 AM Sp. Bombers Sp. Dodgers EV1
5/21/22 Sat 9:30 AM Sp. Sharks Sp. Raptors EV1
5/21/22 Sat 10:30 AM WG2 #1 EV1
5/21/22 Sat 12:00 PM WG4 WG3 EV1
5/21/22 Sat 1:30 PM LG3 LG4 EV1
5/30/22 Friday - Monday    MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND.  No Games or Practices Scheduled Fri - Mon
6/4/22 Sat 9:00 AM All Star* EV1
6/4/22 Sat 10:30 AM WG6 WG5 EV1


